

23
CS No. 454/19

SMT. KAMLESH Vs. SHIV MANDIR SANATAN DHARM SUDHAR SABHA TRUST SHIV MANDIR
MARKET

03.08.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Shri Manoj Kumar Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendants.
 No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 31.10.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
03.08.2022